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Week 1 Games

TNWNFOTT

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Homocycloids

Z'ing is Believing

51.86
69.24
50.54
56.88
83.30

Week 2 Games

TNWNFOTT
Homocycloids
Z'ing is Believing

51.34
113.54
79.84
107.82
89.22

Week 3 Games

TNWNFOTT
Z'ing is Believing

90.60
66.44
94.34
60.70
74.08 Bunny Pit

Week 4 Games

89.28 TNWNFOTT
94.38
56.40
74.18

94.90

Bunny Pit
| Smell Like Strippers

Week 5 Games

101.90 TNWNFOTT
67.62
93.70
67.94

86.20

Bunny Pit
| Smell Like Strippers
Polk Street He-Whores

Week 6 Games

TNWNFOTT

Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers
Polk Street He-Whores
Can't be arsed...

109.76
76.64
96.44
47.30
90.46

Week 7 Games

TNWNFOTT

| Smell Like Strippers
Polk Street He-Whores
Can't be arsed...
Weiner Circle Dawgs

83.18
81.50
74.54
83.74
41.22

Week 8 Games

TNWNFOTT

Polk Street He-Whores
Can't be arsed...
Weiner Circle Dawgs
Homocycloids

97.30
96.36
93.96
66.72
62.80

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

104.68
108.22
88.40
36.96
89.48

74.24
85.36
48.04
97.88
86.54

55.74
118.12
58.54
72.54
104.20

82.20
52.24
65.14
78.44
94.72

98.44
46.56
85.78
70.98
98.96

101.02
65.12
67.24
63.36
90.08

102.84
127.94
84.62
79.76
83.18

85.32
64.18
75.62
55.08
107.54

Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores

| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores
| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores
| Smell Like Strippers

Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs

Bunny Pit

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Z'ing is Believing

Week 9 Games

TNWNFOTT

Can't be arsed...
Weiner Circle Dawgs
Homocycloids

Z'ing is Believing

58.86
81.20
78.36
40.26
68.56

Week 10 Games

TNWNFOTT

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Homocycloids

Z'ing is Believing

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

90.52
83.26
90.08
108.64
122.50

Week 11 Games

TNWNFOTT
Homocycloids

Z'ing is Believing

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

87.50
63.82
74.96
75.30
87.08

Week 12 Games

TNWNFOTT

Z'ing is Believing

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Bunny Pit

89.30
93.62
94.90
98.22
87.14

Week 13 Games

TNWNFOTT

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers

Week 14 Games

TNWNFOTT

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers

Polk Street He-Whores

99.18
92.60
71.42
80.20
121.84

106.50
113.60
85.16
94.50
75.80

Playoff Week 1 Games

60.08 Weiner Circle Dawgs
84.82 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
73.98 Polk Street He-Whores

Playoff Week 2 Games

109.10 TNWNFOTT
77.80 Weiner Circle Dawgs
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58.78
72.14
69.58
74.76
71.82

101.12
67.18
34.16

101.12
73.88

47.76
88.12
67.74
76.72
84.30

43.26
52.86
118.88
107.32
84.34

61.86
52.68
60.06
101.28
116.14

91.58
101.06
40.98
81.64
78.46

80.74
121.06
47.98

70.06
59.90

Polk Street He-Whores

| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores

| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores
| Smell Like Strippers
Bunny Pit

Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores
| Smell Like Strippers

Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Polk Street He-Whores

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Z'ing is Believing
Homocycloids

Weiner Circle Dawgs
Can't be arsed...

Can't be arsed...
TNWNFOTT
Homocycloids

Can't be arsed...
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven



