

## Sunshine Tax

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games
<ul> <li>51.86 TNWNFOTT</li> <li>69.24 Weiner Circle Dawgs</li> <li>50.54 Homocycloids</li> <li>56.88 Z'ing is Believing</li> <li>83.30 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters</li> </ul>	104.68 Can't be arsed  108.22 Polk Street He-Whore 88.40 I Smell Like Strippers 36.96 Bunny Pit 89.48 All K2 Fours Go To Hear	78.36 Weiner Circle Dawgs 69.58 Bunny Pit 40.26 Homocycloids 74.76 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games
<ul> <li>51.34 TNWNFOTT</li> <li>113.54 Homocycloids</li> <li>79.84 Z'ing is Believing</li> <li>107.82 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters</li> <li>89.22 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>74.24 Weiner Circle Dawgs</li> <li>85.36 Can't be arsed</li> <li>48.04 Polk Street He-Whore</li> <li>97.88 I Smell Like Strippers</li> <li>86.54 Bunny Pit</li> </ul>	90.52 TNWNFOTT 101.12 Can't be arsed 83.26 Weiner Circle Dawgs 67.18 Polk Street He-Whores  90.08 Homocycloids 34.16 I Smell Like Strippers  108.64 Z'ing is Believing 101.12 Bunny Pit  122.50 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 73.88 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games
90.60 TNWNFOTT 66.44 Z'ing is Believing 94.34 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 60.70 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven 74.08 Bunny Pit	55.74 Homocycloids 118.12 Weiner Circle Dawgs 58.54 Can't be arsed 72.54 Polk Street He-Whore 104.20 I Smell Like Strippers	87.50 TNWNFOTT 47.76 Weiner Circle Dawgs 63.82 Homocycloids 88.12 Can't be arsed 74.96 Z'ing is Believing 67.74 Polk Street He-Whores s 75.30 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 76.72 I Smell Like Strippers 87.08 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven 84.30 Bunny Pit
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games
<ul> <li>89.28 TNWNFOTT</li> <li>94.38 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters</li> <li>56.40 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven</li> <li>74.18 Bunny Pit</li> <li>94.90 I Smell Like Strippers</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>82.20 Z'ing is Believing</li> <li>52.24 Homocycloids</li> <li>65.14 Weiner Circle Dawgs</li> <li>78.44 Can't be arsed</li> <li>94.72 Polk Street He-Whore</li> </ul>	89.30 TNWNFOTT 43.26 Homocycloids 93.62 Z'ing is Believing 52.86 Weiner Circle Dawgs 94.90 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 118.88 Can't be arsed 98.22 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven 84.34   Smell Like Strippers
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games
<ul> <li>101.90 TNWNFOTT</li> <li>67.62 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven</li> <li>93.70 Bunny Pit</li> <li>67.94 I Smell Like Strippers</li> <li>86.20 Polk Street He-Whores</li> </ul>	98.44 Glassy Wing Sharpshoo 46.56 Z'ing is Believing 85.78 Homocycloids 70.98 Weiner Circle Dawgs 98.96 Can't be arsed	99.18 TNWNFOTT 61.86 Z'ing is Believing 92.60 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 52.68 Homocycloids 71.42 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven 80.20 Bunny Pit 101.28 Can't be arsed 121.84 I Smell Like Strippers 116.14 Polk Street He-Whores
Week 6 Games		Week 14 Games
109.76 TNWNFOTT 76.64 Bunny Pit 96.44 I Smell Like Strippers 47.30 Polk Street He-Whores 90.46 Can't be arsed	101.02 All K2 Fours Go To Hear 65.12 Glassy Wing Sharpshoo 67.24 Z'ing is Believing 63.36 Homocycloids 90.08 Weiner Circle Dawgs	
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games
<ul> <li>83.18 TNWNFOTT</li> <li>81.50 I Smell Like Strippers</li> <li>74.54 Polk Street He-Whores</li> <li>83.74 Can't be arsed</li> <li>41.22 Weiner Circle Dawgs</li> </ul>	102.84 Bunny Pit 127.94 All K2 Fours Go To Heat 84.62 Glassy Wing Sharpshoo 79.76 Z'ing is Believing 83.18 Homocycloids	
Week 8 Games		109.10 TNWNFOTT 70.06 Can't be arsed 77.80 Weiner Circle Dawgs 59.90 All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
97.30 TNWNFOTT 96.36 Polk Street He-Whores 93.96 Can't be arsed 66.72 Weiner Circle Dawgs 62.80 Homocycloids	85.32 I Smell Like Strippers 64.18 Bunny Pit 75.62 All K2 Fours Go To Head 55.08 Glassy Wing Sharpshoo 107.54 Z'ing is Believing	en